
Società organizzatrice NON DEFINITA O MISTASoftware -- "DBMEETING" -- ® by F.B.

RISULTATI - GARA

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ES. C - A

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

200 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - A

Pos.

GARA 1 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

OASI LAURA VICUNALENTI EMILY 02 22 711) 2004

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOQUARANTA SARA 02 26 942) 2004

UISP RIVER BORGAROTRUCCO BEATRICE 02 27 423) 2004

UISP RIVER BORGAROLAURANO GIADA 02 27 504) 2004

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOVALENTINO ALICE 02 28 205) 2004

FILGUDPETTITI CARLOTTA 02 29 086) 2004

NICHELINODIBELLONIA ELISA 02 29 307) 2005

GS VIGILI DEL FUOCO SALZACIARLEGLIO ERIKA 02 29 758) 2004

FILGUDRESTAURI GABRIELLA 02 38 069) 2004

GS VIGILI DEL FUOCO SALZAANELLI BEATRICE 02 41 1210) 2004

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.CATANEA HELENA 02 43 4311) 2004

OASI LAURA VICUNABIANCA EMMA 02 43 7612) 2005

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANODEDELE DEA 02 44 2013) 2005

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORTSCIUTTO CAMILLA 02 50 6314) 2005

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.DE MARTINO NOEMI 02 53 5215) 2004

UISP RIVER BORGAROGENZANO BEATRICE 02 56 4716) 2005

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOMASUELLO BEATRICE 03 07 6017) 2005

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

200 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - A

Pos.

GARA 2 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

UISP RIVER BORGAROCARBONE GABRIELE 02 12 631) 2003

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.DE SIMONE ANDREA 02 20 232) 2003

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANORAVERA RICCARDO 02 22 743) 2003

GS VIGILI DEL FUOCO SALZACALO' ALESSANDRO 02 23 384) 2003

UISP RIVER BORGARODELLAGIOVAMPAOLA 
SAMUELE

02 26 955) 2004

UISP RIVER BORGAROFORNENGO NICOLA 02 28 526) 2004

OASI LAURA VICUNATOCCO NICOLO' 02 28 977) 2004

OASI LAURA VICUNAOTTENGA ALESSANDRO 02 29 348) 2003

FILGUDCORNELIO EDOARDO 02 30 529) 2003

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOSASSO NICOLA 02 36 9510) 2003

UISP RIVER BORGAROGENZANO FRANCESCO 02 37 0611) 2003

OASI LAURA VICUNAPRINETTO NICCOLO' 02 41 6612) 2004

UISP PINEROLO NUOTODIANO SAMUEL 02 42 1913) 2003
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UISP PINEROLO NUOTOROSA LUCA 02 43 5414) 2003

UISP RIVER BORGAROTURLETTO LORENZO 02 47 3515) 2004

UISP RIVER BORGAROINCORONATO MATTEO 02 50 3316) 2004

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - C

Pos.

GARA 3 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

OASI LAURA VICUNAPERSEU LUDOVICA 00 42 581) 2008

NICHELINOOSELLA AURORA 00 44 922) 2008

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOAMATULLI VIOLA 00 45 033) 2008

AQUATICA TORINOROSSI SABRINA 00 46 334) 2008

SA.FA. 2000UTILI GAIA 00 46 565) 2008

SA.FA. 2000BELLONI CHIARA 00 46 976) 2008

SISPORTSIBIO AURORA 00 47 047) 2008

SISPORTPILLONI AGNESE 00 48 468) 2008

GS VIGILI DEL FUOCO SALZAFIUMICELLI CHIARA 00 50 569) 2008

FILGUDCHEN WEN 00 50 8410) 2008

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.SCHETTINO DENISE 00 51 5411) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROPAGLIARULO ILARIA 00 51 9012) 2008

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.QUARANTA VIOLA 00 51 9613) 2008

NICHELINOIONITA IOANA 00 52 1014) 2008

SA.FA. 2000ROSSI CATERINA 00 52 3315) 2008

NICHELINORUSU THEODORA CAMELIA 00 53 1716) 2008

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOCOUCOURDE EMMA 00 53 7317) 2008

SA.FA. 2000SEVERGNINI ALICE 00 53 7418) 2009

SEBASTOPOLIPERNICE CARLOTTA 00 54 6919) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROALPIGNANO SARA 00 54 8420) 2008

SISPORTBIZZARRO NICOLE 00 54 9121) 2008

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOROSA GIULIA 00 55 1922) 2008

NICHELINOSTAFANO VANESSA 00 55 2623) 2008

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOROSTAN FRANCESCA 00 55 3524) 2008

UISP PINEROLO NUOTODAMIANO RACHELE 00 55 4225) 2008

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOMILANESIO REBECCA 00 55 4326) 2008

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOBARLETTA VALERIA 00 55 5427) 2008

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOMAURINO ALESSANDRA 00 55 8128) 2008

AQUATICA TORINOBISCUOLA EMMA 00 56 0629) 2008

FILGUDMACAGNINO ALICE 00 56 1730) 2008

NICHELINOALBIS BEATRICE 00 56 2331) 2008

OASI LAURA VICUNAMOLINO SOFIA 00 56 7032) 2009

SISPORTPEZZO LINDA 00 56 7433) 2008

FILGUDSCAPINELLO GIULIA 00 56 9034) 2009

UISP RIVER BORGAROFRASCIONE NOEMI 00 56 9335) 2009

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOROSSO ALICE 00 57 5636) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROALLETTO EVA 00 58 0337) 2009
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FILGUDDI MARTINO LUISA 00 58 2338) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROBERTOLDO VITTORIA 00 58 4539) 2008

SISPORTCANI FRANCESCA 00 58 5040) 2009

FILGUDGIULIANO GRETA 00 59 1141) 2009

UISP RIVER BORGAROSPRINGOLO BEATRICE 00 59 5342) 2009

SEBASTOPOLIGARINO VITTORIA 00 59 9143) 2008

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.COLLACCHI GRETA MARIE 01 00 0244) 2009

NICHELINOCODREANU DELIA IOANA 01 00 2245) 2009

NICHELINOPAGANO LAURA STELLA 01 00 7246) 2009

SEBASTOPOLIMARIDORT EMMA 01 01 3847) 2009

NICHELINOAMORUSO MARTINA 01 01 7248) 2009

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOTUNDO SOFIA 01 01 8549) 2008

SISPORTGIACHINO SILVIA 01 02 4350) 2008

NICHELINOMANOSPERTI SILVIA 01 02 5451) 2009

UISP RIVER BORGARODI NAPOLI MIRIAM 01 02 7952) 2008

SEBASTOPOLIVALFRE' DI BONZO 
MATILDE

01 03 5753) 2009

SISPORTBALDOVIN ELENA 01 03 6254) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROZAVARISE GIULIA 01 04 1755) 2008

AQUATICA TORINODEGNI CAMILLA 01 04 2756) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGARORAISE GRETA 01 04 4457) 2009

SEBASTOPOLIMANZELLA CATERINA 01 04 6258) 2008

OASI LAURA VICUNACUCCORESE CLAUDIA 01 05 0759) 2009

AQUATICA TORINOMAGOGA AGATA 01 05 1660) 2008

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.CIRIGILANO SHERINE 01 05 5561) 2009

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOAIMAR MARTINA 01 05 7662) 2009

FILGUDMERLO GINEVRA 01 06 0063) 2009

VILLA BECCHI NUOTOBARCELLINI GIULIA 01 06 4564) 2009

AQUATICA TORINOSARACENO MELISSA 01 07 1565) 2008

SEBASTOPOLISELLA SARA 01 07 1766) 2009

SEBASTOPOLICAVAGNA REBECCA 01 07 8067) 2009

SEBASTOPOLICECIRE VITTORIA 01 07 9968) 2008

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOCOLLA LUCREZIA 01 08 2569) 2008

OASI LAURA VICUNALAFILACANE EMMA 01 08 3370) 2008

SISPORTMOIA' GIORGIA 01 08 4171) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROMOIA ALLEGRA 01 09 7872) 2009

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOPONTE SOFIA 01 09 8173) 2008

SISPORTBREZZA BEATRICE 01 10 1974) 2009

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOGIANOLIO ANNA 01 10 6475) 2008

AQUATICA TORINOMASSOCCA CHLOE 01 11 7776) 2008

SISPORTCASINELLI LARA 01 12 2477) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROMANCINO ANNA 01 12 3578) 2009

AQUATICA TORINODI BARBORA ALICE 01 12 8979) 2009

FILGUDOLIVA MARTA 01 12 9980) 2009
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SISPORTPORRELLO MARTINA 01 13 0281) 2008

SISPORTMIGNONE ALESSIA 01 13 1382) 2009

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOGUGLIELMOTTO VIRGINIA 01 13 5783) 2009

OASI LAURA VICUNAGIOVALE ALET ILENIA 01 14 1784) 2009

SEBASTOPOLIPILLONI LETIZIA 01 14 2585) 2009

FILGUDPIETROBON VALENTINA 01 14 3686) 2009

SEBASTOPOLIGARIO GINEVRA 01 14 4587) 2009

UISP RIVER BORGARODIFONZO MARTINA 01 14 5188) 2008

OASI LAURA VICUNAMANCUSO SOFIA 01 15 1089) 2008

OASI LAURA VICUNAPRINETTO ILARIA 01 15 5190) 2010

SEBASTOPOLICIARDULLI FRANCESCA 01 16 1891) 2009

AQUATICA TORINODI GENNARO BEATRICE 01 19 2192) 2009

FILGUDBERRUTI EMMA 01 22 5093) 2009

AQUATICA TORINOFALASCHI ALICE 01 28 7794) 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - C

Pos.

GARA 4 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

SA.FA. 2000COCHIOR CRISTIAN 
MARIUS

00 41 441) 2007

AQUATICA TORINOBASSI MATTEO 00 43 902) 2007

OASI LAURA VICUNAINCARNATO SAMUEL 00 43 973) 2007

GS VIGILI DEL FUOCO SALZADE ANGELIS ALESSIO LUIGI 00 44 244) 2007

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORTGARAVELLI STEFANO 00 44 655) 2007

SISPORTSANGILLES ANDREA 00 44 916) 2008

NICHELINOVIANO MATTEO 00 45 567) 2007

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOROELLO STEFANO 00 45 608) 2007

NICHELINOROSSI ALESSANDRO 00 46 019) 2007

SA.FA. 2000MANFRINO ALESSANDRO 00 46 0510) 2007

SA.FA. 2000ZANI RICCARDO 00 46 3211) 2007

NICHELINODI FRANCO SAMUELE 00 46 4612) 2007

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.SANTORO ALESSANDRO 00 46 8913) 2008

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOAIMAR FEDERICO 00 47 4214) 2007

UISP PINEROLO NUOTODURANDO GIULIO 
MASSIMO

00 48 6215) 2007

NICHELINOCELANO DAVIDE 00 48 8616) 2007

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOLISI ALESSANDRO 00 48 8717) 2008

OASI LAURA VICUNAGORREA JACOPO 00 49 0718) 2007

UISP PINEROLO NUOTONEBIOLO ALBERTO 00 49 5219) 2008

SOCIALE SPORTCAVACINI EDOARDO 00 49 9120) 2008

OASI LAURA VICUNAIVANOVICI LUCA 00 50 3721) 2009

UISP RIVER BORGAROROMITO DIEGO 00 50 9022) 2007

SEBASTOPOLIROMEO LORENZO 00 50 9323) 2007

SA.FA. 2000STOICA IANIS 00 51 2624) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROCORSO MARCO 00 51 5325) 2007
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UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOGROSSO MATTIA 00 51 8526) 2008

OASI LAURA VICUNAAITA GABRIELE 00 51 9027) 2008

NICHELINOROTA FEDERICO 00 52 3128) 2007

OASI LAURA VICUNAZANNIER RUBEN 00 52 5729) 2009

NICHELINOFARFAGLIA SIMONE 00 52 6230) 2008

NICHELINOSMALDONE GABRIELE 
DOMENICO

00 52 8031) 2008

AQUATICA TORINOCALCAGNO LUCA 00 52 9332) 2007

UISP RIVER BORGAROBOGINO GIUSEPPE 00 53 5233) 2008

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEZANARDI GIACOMO 00 53 5634) 2007

OASI LAURA VICUNACONIDI GABRIELE 00 53 5935) 2007

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOMASUELLO DIEGO 00 54 0836) 2007

SEBASTOPOLISPAMPINATO DIEGO 00 55 0637) 2007

UISP RIVER BORGAROBERARDELLI NICCOLO' 00 55 2138) 2008

SA.FA. 2000ZACCAGNINO MARCO 00 55 3539) 2009

NICHELINOAGOSTARA GABRIELE 00 55 5540) 2009

FILGUDVANNI SAMUEL 00 55 6341) 2007

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.PIEROBON ALESSANDRO 00 56 0142) 2009

FILGUDLABRIOLA EMANUELE 00 56 1543) 2008

SEBASTOPOLIALOSI LEONARDO 00 56 4744) 2007

AQUATICA TORINODI COSMO EDOARDO 00 56 5145) 2008

GS VIGILI DEL FUOCO SALZAGERMANA FABIO 00 56 6646) 2007

SEBASTOPOLIPETRANTONI DARIO 00 56 7647) 2007

UISP RIVER BORGAROAUTIERO MARIAN 00 56 7748) 2007

GS VIGILI DEL FUOCO SALZAFENOGLIO PIETRO 00 56 7748) 2007

DUGONGOBRUNI MATTEO 00 56 9350) 2007

FILGUDCHIARION PAOLO 00 57 0151) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROPOCCHIOLA UMBERTO 00 57 0452) 2007

AQUATICA TORINOGAI MATTIA 00 57 1953) 2007

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.ROLANDO ANDREA 00 57 2854) 2008

SISPORTVIAZZO FILIPPO 00 58 6955) 2008

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOBERNOCCO GABRIELE 00 59 2456) 2007

NICHELINODE SIMONE ALESSANDRO 00 59 2557) 2008

SISPORTALBANI ALESSIO 00 59 3158) 2008

SISPORTBOVIO MATTEO 00 59 3259) 2007

OASI LAURA VICUNAINCARNATO MATTEO 00 59 4260) 2009

AQUATICA TORINOPEZZOLI CRISTIAN 00 59 5761) 2007

NICHELINOTRAFICANTE MATTEO 01 00 0062) 2008

AQUATICA TORINOPOTENZA FRANCESCO 01 00 0263) 2008

SEBASTOPOLITOCCO FRANCESCO 01 00 5064) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGARODE VITA RICCARDO 01 01 0465) 2008

SEBASTOPOLICAGNASSO LEONARDO 
VAN TIEN

01 01 7966) 2009

FILGUDSONCIN SAMUELE 01 02 2967) 2009
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UISP PINEROLO NUOTOCARLE RICCARDO 01 02 5268) 2007

SA.FA. 2000SANTORO EDOARDO 01 02 5369) 2008

NICHELINOCIVALE ANTONIO 01 03 3470) 2008

SEBASTOPOLIMUKERJEC GIULIO 01 04 3371) 2007

SISPORTZAMPA DAVIDE 01 04 4772) 2007

SISPORTPITTORE LUIGI 01 04 6973) 2009

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOBAIMA ALESSANDRO 01 05 5774) 2007

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOCOUCOURDE MATTIA 01 06 4675) 2008

SEBASTOPOLIDE GIOVANNI FILIPPO 01 06 6776) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROSOLDANO ALESSANDRO 01 06 6877) 2009

SISPORTPIZZO MATTIA 01 06 8078) 2008

SEBASTOPOLIPASCALI TOMMASO 01 07 1279) 2009

AQUATICA TORINOBUFFO MATTEO 01 07 3880) 2008

AQUATICA TORINOROSSO TOMMASO 01 07 4581) 2009

SISPORTTODARO GIOVANNI 01 10 1082) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROHASSANIN KARIM 01 10 6183) 2009

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOVUERICH TOMMASO 01 12 9284) 2008

FILGUDGANDOLFO ALESSIO 01 13 8185) 2009

AQUATICA TORINOMINETTO FRANCESCO 01 14 0186) 2010

OASI LAURA VICUNAPALUCCIO FRANCESCO 01 18 0087) 2009

AQUATICA TORINOBORRAZZI LEONARDO 01 20 1988) 2009

AQUATICA TORINOBONOLI ALAN BRANDO 01 32 1089) 2009

SOCIALE SPORTVARGIU EDOARDO 48 09 0090) 2007

AQUATICA TORINOCAVUOTO MATTEO Squalificatonc 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROESPOSITO SAMUELE Squalificatonc 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - A

Pos.

GARA 5 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

ASD LIBERTAS IVREA NUOTOREGRUTO TOMALINO 
GIORGIA

01 11 981) 2005

VILLA BECCHI NUOTONARCHIALLI ANDREA MAIA 01 14 232) 2005

UISP RIVER BORGAROSPRINGOLO FRANCESCA 01 15 303) 2004

NICHELINOVETRANO GIULIA 01 16 054) 2005

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOVALENTINO ALICE 01 16 595) 2004

GS VIGILI DEL FUOCO SALZASPATARO SOFIA 01 17 486) 2004

SA.FA. 2000MANCINI CRISTINA 01 19 957) 2004

FILGUDRESTAURI GABRIELLA 01 21 498) 2004

GS VIGILI DEL FUOCO SALZAPAPA SARA GIULIANA 01 22 689) 2004

VILLA BECCHI NUOTOCOLOMBO MATILDE 01 23 4110) 2004

NICHELINORIZZO GIORGIA 01 25 3711) 2005

OASI LAURA VICUNABIANCA EMMA 01 27 0612) 2005

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEDE SARIO EMMA 01 27 3813) 2005

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORTTONELLI LISA 01 27 6014) 2005

GS VIGILI DEL FUOCO SALZAFIUMICELLI GIULIA 01 28 1015) 2005
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OASI LAURA VICUNANOVARA ALICE 01 29 1316) 2004

VILLA BECCHI NUOTOMUSATI GIADA 01 30 6217) 2005

OASI LAURA VICUNACAMUSSO LETIZIA 01 30 8118) 2004

SA.FA. 2000FELLECA CAMILLA 01 31 6119) 2005

GS VIGILI DEL FUOCO SALZANICOLELLO GIULIA 01 32 7920) 2005

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.MELLONI SOFIA 01 33 1421) 2005

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEVERDUN BENEDETTA 01 34 7422) 2004

VILLA BECCHI NUOTOSIVIERO MARTA 01 35 9023) 2005

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEBENAZZO ELENA 01 37 7024) 2005

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPESPOTO MATILDE 01 39 9825) 2005

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOABELLONIO CELESTE 01 41 7026) 2005

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORTRICCI MARTINA 01 44 8727) 2005

UISP RIVER BORGARORIGANO BEATRICE 01 46 0128) 2005

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOSASSO GLORIA 01 47 0129) 2005

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANODURBIANO ISABELLA 01 50 4430) 2005

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO MASCHI ES. - A

Pos.

GARA 6 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

UISP RIVER BORGAROCIBRARIO ANDREA 01 08 881) 2003

UISP RIVER BORGAROGUSSONE SIMONE 01 10 972) 2004

SA.FA. 2000FRANCHINI ANDREA 01 11 683) 2003

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOPAROLA GIORDANO 01 13 484) 2003

ASD LIBERTAS IVREA NUOTOSPEDIACCI SIMONE 01 14 615) 2004

OASI LAURA VICUNAOTTENGA ALESSANDRO 01 15 776) 2003

SA.FA. 2000VENEZIA ALESSIO 01 16 767) 2003

OASI LAURA VICUNATOCCO NICOLO' 01 17 228) 2004

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.CASTAGNO ANDREA 01 17 329) 2003

NUOVO NC ALESSANDRIAPIPISTRELLO DENNIS 01 17 9610) 2003

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOSASSO NICOLA 01 18 8211) 2003

NICHELINOGUERRA TOMAS 01 19 9312) 2004

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORTFANTATO FEDERICO 01 21 7813) 2004

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.GIANOGLIO GABRIELE 01 21 8714) 2004

SA.FA. 2000LANFRANCO GIONATA 01 22 2215) 2003

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORTPREGNOLATO ANDREA 01 26 5816) 2003

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOTUNDO FRANCESCO 01 27 4217) 2004

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.QUARANTA FILIPPO 01 27 9918) 2004

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOORTU FEDERICO 01 29 4419) 2004

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOBOCHICCHIO NICOLO' 01 30 4820) 2003

GS VIGILI DEL FUOCO SALZACIAVARELLA FRANCESCO 01 33 7321) 2004

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOTRIPALDI FRANCESCO 01 38 4922) 2003

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOARTUSO THOMAS 01 39 4123) 2004
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA FEMMINE ES. - C

Pos.

GARA 7 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

NICHELINOMURANO MARTINA 00 47 411) 2008

AQUATICA TORINONEIROTTI SARA 00 52 152) 2008

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.PIZZI GIORGIA 00 55 713) 2008

NICHELINOLONGO IRIS 00 56 744) 2008

SA.FA. 2000BELLONI CHIARA 00 57 065) 2008

FILGUDRICCOBENE FRANCESCA 00 58 316) 2008

FILGUDFORNASERO CECILIA 01 00 247) 2008

SA.FA. 2000PRESTIA MATILDE 01 01 478) 2008

UISP PINEROLO NUOTODAMIANO RACHELE 01 01 509) 2008

NICHELINOMALANO MICHELA 01 02 5810) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROSPRINGOLO BEATRICE 01 02 6911) 2009

SEBASTOPOLIMACCARIO SARA 01 04 5712) 2008

SA.FA. 2000MARTINA ISABELLA 01 04 6713) 2008

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.AUBRY MATILDE 01 05 4514) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROMORARU JESSICA 01 05 6915) 2008

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.COLOSINI AURORA 01 05 7416) 2008

SISPORTPADOVANI NOA 01 06 0617) 2008

SEBASTOPOLIGARINO VITTORIA 01 06 6918) 2008

SISPORTLAMORTE ANITA 01 06 7519) 2008

FILGUDSCHEMBARI CHIARA 01 07 2920) 2008

SEBASTOPOLIBRAMOSO BENEDETTA 01 07 3121) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROZAVARISE GIULIA 01 07 8322) 2008

SEBASTOPOLIVALFRE' DI BONZO 
MATILDE

01 08 1223) 2009

SISPORTCASINELLI LARA 01 08 3324) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGARORAISE GRETA 01 08 8425) 2009

SISPORTCHIAMBERLANDO 
REBECCA

01 09 0526) 2009

SEBASTOPOLIBENZIO MATILDE 01 09 0827) 2008

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.MINERVINI GIADA 01 09 9528) 2009

UISP RIVER BORGAROALLETTO EVA 01 10 3229) 2009

FILGUDSMEDILE ANITA 01 10 3330) 2009

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOVINÇON SARA 01 10 4231) 2009

NICHELINOCIANO CLOE 01 11 1932) 2008

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOTANCAU ALEXIA 01 11 4033) 2008

OASI LAURA VICUNALAFILACANE EMMA 01 11 4334) 2008

OASI LAURA VICUNAMOLINO SOFIA 01 11 6435) 2009

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOMILANESIO REBECCA 01 12 1036) 2008

SISPORTMOIA' GIORGIA 01 12 7437) 2008

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOGHEDDO CLARISSA 01 13 4338) 2009

SISPORTBIZZARRO NICOLE 01 13 6039) 2008
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VILLA BECCHI NUOTOBARCELLINI GIULIA 01 14 3040) 2009

FILGUDDI MARTINO LUISA 01 14 9941) 2008

SEBASTOPOLIMARIDORT EMMA 01 15 3642) 2009

SEBASTOPOLISELLA SARA 01 15 8543) 2009

SISPORTPEZZO LINDA 01 17 1744) 2008

AQUATICA TORINOPAOLIN REBECCA 01 17 7745) 2008

SEBASTOPOLICAVAGNA REBECCA 01 17 9146) 2009

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOGIANOLIO ANNA 01 18 0247) 2008

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOAIMAR MARTINA 01 19 3548) 2009

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOROSSO ALICE 01 21 6449) 2008

AQUATICA TORINODEGNI CAMILLA 01 24 6850) 2008

AQUATICA TORINOMAGOGA AGATA 01 25 1651) 2008

SEBASTOPOLICECIRE VITTORIA 01 26 5652) 2008

OASI LAURA VICUNACUCCORESE CLAUDIA 01 26 9853) 2009

SEBASTOPOLIGARIO GINEVRA 01 28 8454) 2009

AQUATICA TORINOMASSOCCA CHLOE 01 31 6655) 2008

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOMAULUCCI SARA 01 33 3856) 2008

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOPONTE SOFIA 01 50 7757) 2008

SEBASTOPOLIDICOSTA GIORGIA Squalificatonc 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA MASCHI ES. - C

Pos.

GARA 8 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

UISP RIVER BORGAROFACELLI ANDREA 00 44 101) 2007

GOLDEN TEAM A.S.D.KORMENDI KIM KAMERON 00 44 202) 2007

NICHELINOTOMATIS PEERAWIT 00 47 873) 2007

NICHELINORENELLA GIOVANNI 00 49 334) 2007

OASI LAURA VICUNASCORNAVACCHE DANIELE 00 49 515) 2007

UISP RIVER BORGAROCAPUTO ANDREA 00 50 746) 2007

UISP RIVER BORGAROFERRARI ALESSANDRO 00 50 767) 2007

SA.FA. 2000COCHIOR CRISTIAN 
MARIUS

00 50 978) 2007

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.GENESIO GABRIELE 00 51 359) 2007

UISP RIVER BORGAROBOGINO GIUSEPPE 00 51 9310) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROOZELLA STEFANO 00 52 2511) 2007

AQUATICA TORINOFERRARIS MICHELE 00 52 7012) 2007

NICHELINOSCHELLENBAUM 
FRANCESCO

00 54 4813) 2007

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORTBORIS EMANUELE 00 54 5014) 2007

SEBASTOPOLICRETU FLAVIO 00 54 7515) 2007

SA.FA. 2000ZANI RICCARDO 00 55 6416) 2007

DUGONGOBRUNI MATTEO 00 55 9717) 2007

NICHELINONARDONE CORRADO 00 56 0018) 2007

UISP RIVER BORGAROCORSO MARCO 00 56 0119) 2007

OASI LAURA VICUNACOSTA GIORGIO 00 56 0119) 2007
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SEBASTOPOLIFERRO SIMONE 00 56 3021) 2007

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOBUCCI GIACOMO 00 56 9022) 2007

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEDEGERATU ALESSANDRO 00 57 5823) 2007

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.FELICANI EDOARDO 00 57 6724) 2008

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEDEGIORGIS PIETRO 00 57 7625) 2007

AQUATICA TORINODI GENNARO FRANCESCO 00 58 1226) 2007

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEBARRIENTOS LEONARDO 00 58 2227) 2007

NICHELINOFERRIO LUCA 00 58 7228) 2007

OASI LAURA VICUNACIAVUCCO MATTIA 00 58 7929) 2008

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOBERNOCCO GABRIELE 00 58 9630) 2007

UISP RIVER BORGAROPOCCHIOLA UMBERTO 00 59 2831) 2007

AQUATICA TORINOGALLERO NICOLA 00 59 2932) 2007

SA.FA. 2000DELNEVO NICOLO' 00 59 4133) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROCUTAIA VINCENZO 00 59 4934) 2008

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANODARDANELLO FILIPPO 00 59 5635) 2007

NICHELINOPANDULLO ALESSANDRO 00 59 7836) 2008

SA.FA. 2000FLECCHIA ENRICO 01 00 0437) 2007

SA.FA. 2000CORTONA FILIPPO 01 00 3538) 2007

SISPORTZAMPA DAVIDE 01 00 7939) 2007

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOARTUSO CAROL 01 01 4040) 2008

AQUATICA TORINOBARALIS LEONARDO 01 01 4241) 2008

SISPORTPIZZO MATTIA 01 01 5142) 2008

OASI LAURA VICUNAANDREOTTI RUBEN 01 01 5843) 2007

SISPORTPICCO ALESSIO 01 01 7044) 2008

OASI LAURA VICUNAFERRARIS MATTIA 01 01 9245) 2007

SISPORTPIERDOMENICO MATTEO 01 02 1446) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROBERARDELLI NICCOLO' 01 02 3247) 2008

SA.FA. 2000RAVIOLA VITTORIO 01 02 5048) 2008

OASI LAURA VICUNAVITTONE SAMUELE 01 02 6049) 2007

SEBASTOPOLIHRISCA GIORGIO 01 02 9250) 2008

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEZANARDI GIACOMO 01 02 9651) 2007

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOMASUELLO DIEGO 01 03 6452) 2007

SEBASTOPOLITOSO LEONARDO 01 04 1353) 2009

ASD LIBERTAS IVREA NUOTOMOSSO LORENZO 01 04 9754) 2007

UISP RIVER BORGAROHASSANIN KARIM 01 05 3155) 2009

NICHELINODE SIMONE ALESSANDRO 01 05 4256) 2008

OASI LAURA VICUNAINCARNATO MATTEO 01 06 4157) 2009

UISP PINEROLO NUOTONUVOLI FILIPPO 01 06 4458) 2008

OASI LAURA VICUNAAITA GABRIELE 01 06 7659) 2008

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOGROSSO MATTIA 01 07 1260) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROSOLDANO ALESSANDRO 01 07 6161) 2009

NICHELINOTRAFICANTE MATTEO 01 08 0862) 2008

SISPORTTODARO GIOVANNI 01 08 2563) 2008

AQUATICA TORINOCAVUOTO MATTEO 01 09 8364) 2008

Pagina 10



FILGUDCHIARION PAOLO 01 09 9365) 2008

SISPORTALBANI CRISTIAN 01 11 7366) 2008

NICHELINOFRACCASCIA LORENZO 01 13 9567) 2008

AQUATICA TORINOBUFFO MATTEO 01 16 0368) 2008

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOTOPPINO RICCARDO 01 17 7569) 2007

SEBASTOPOLIPASCALI TOMMASO 01 18 0570) 2009

AQUATICA TORINODI COSMO EDOARDO 01 19 2171) 2008

SISPORTBOVIO MATTEO 01 19 2972) 2007

SEBASTOPOLICAGNASSO LEONARDO 
VAN TIEN

01 19 8673) 2009

SEBASTOPOLIDE GIOVANNI FILIPPO 01 20 4774) 2008

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.PONZIO MATTEO 01 24 6175) 2008

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOPASCHETTO FILIPPO 01 29 2576) 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 RANA FEMMINE ES. - A

Pos.

GARA 9 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

NICHELINOCAPPELLI GAIA 01 24 751) 2005

NICHELINOIUORIO FRANCESCA 01 29 492) 2005

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOBERGER AGNESE LUCIA 01 31 293) 2004

UISP RIVER BORGARODAVITO MARIN ALICE 01 32 344) 2005

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORTPOGGIO PAOLA 01 33 595) 2005

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPECORRADO ANNACHIARA 01 34 416) 2005

GS VIGILI DEL FUOCO SALZACARBONIO ANNA 01 35 167) 2005

SA.FA. 2000MAGALDI MIRIAM 01 35 478) 2004

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOBONANSEA GIULIA 01 36 999) 2005

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOMONGE VERONICA 01 37 5410) 2005

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOGAZZERA MICHELA 01 37 5711) 2005

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORTIGLINA GIORGIA 01 37 7012) 2004

OASI LAURA VICUNACAMUSSO LETIZIA 01 38 1813) 2004

VILLA BECCHI NUOTOGHANNADZADEH SHILA 01 38 6514) 2004

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEBENAZZO ELENA 01 38 7415) 2005

NICHELINOORLANDO ILARIA 01 39 2116) 2005

NICHELINOSIRACUSA SARA 01 40 1117) 2004

SA.FA. 2000GARA ELENA 01 40 4618) 2004

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.CANAVESE MARTA 01 40 7119) 2005

OASI LAURA VICUNANOVARA ALICE 01 40 7320) 2004

GOLDEN TEAM A.S.D.PACETTI ALICE 01 42 6921) 2005

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPETROGU GIOVANNA 01 43 0622) 2005

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOMASUELLO BEATRICE 01 43 1123) 2005

VILLA BECCHI NUOTOBARCELLINI CAMILLA 01 43 5224) 2005

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORTSCOZZARO MARTINA 01 44 1725) 2004

OASI LAURA VICUNABELLANTONI SOPHIA 01 45 7926) 2005

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORTPREVIGNANO JULIA 
FEDERICA

01 45 7926) 2004
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SA.FA. 2000INFUSO CHIARA 01 46 2728) 2005

UISP RIVER BORGARORIGANO BEATRICE 01 46 4729) 2005

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPECAZZOLA ARIANNA 01 47 1030) 2005

UISP RIVER BORGAROGIUGNO MARTINA 01 51 6131) 2005

FILGUDMURA FEDERICA 01 53 4032) 2004

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEAMATEIS FRANCESCA 01 53 7133) 2005

FILGUDTURDO ANGELICA 01 54 7134) 2005

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOABELLONIO CELESTE 01 56 8435) 2005

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 RANA MASCHI ES. - A

Pos.

GARA 10 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOALLEGRINI SIMONE 01 18 031) 2003

OASI LAURA VICUNABIVONA VALERIO 01 21 132) 2003

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOBOUVET CHRISTIAN 01 21 773) 2004

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANORAVERA RICCARDO 01 22 484) 2003

UISP RIVER BORGAROFORNENGO NICOLA 01 22 945) 2004

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORTQUERIN MATTEO 01 22 945) 2003

UISP RIVER BORGAROZAGAROLO DAVIDE 01 24 687) 2004

UISP RIVER BORGAROCASTELLAZZO MATTIA 01 25 198) 2004

UISP RIVER BORGAROGERMANO NICOLO' 01 26 079) 2003

NUOVO NC ALESSANDRIARAMPA LIVIO 01 28 0910) 2003

FILGUDLEMES DOS SANTOS FELIPE 01 28 6811) 2003

VILLA BECCHI NUOTOVERCELLOTTI TOMMASO 01 29 1812) 2004

FILGUDCAPPELLI MATTIA 01 31 6313) 2003

NUOVO NC ALESSANDRIABOSCATO ALBERTO 01 31 9614) 2004

VILLA BECCHI NUOTODESIMONE MATTEO 01 32 4615) 2004

SA.FA. 2000MANCARDO LORENZO 01 33 1216) 2003

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORTPAVANELLO MARCO 01 35 1817) 2003

OASI LAURA VICUNADE GIROLAMO MATTIA 01 35 6318) 2003

OASI LAURA VICUNAMULTARI SIMONE 01 35 8319) 2004

FILGUDGRANITO ANDREA 01 36 0820) 2003

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORTAPPIANI STEFANO 01 37 3821) 2004

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPERIPULLONE LORENZO 01 38 8022) 2004

SA.FA. 2000SANTORO LORENZO 01 38 8223) 2004

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOTRIPALDI MICHELE 01 38 8424) 2003

NUOVO NC ALESSANDRIABERTOLOTTO FRANCESCO 01 39 0525) 2003

SOCIALE SPORTCOPERTINO LORENZO 01 39 2426) 2004

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOROSA LUCA 01 39 3927) 2003

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOLOMBARDI EDOARDO 01 39 8228) 2004

FILGUDGARINO FRANCESCO 01 42 4329) 2004

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORTFERRARI GIACOMO 01 46 2030) 2004

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORTHAN YI ITALO 01 48 7931) 2004
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

STAFFETTA 4X50 MISTI FEMMINE ES. - C

Pos.

GARA 11 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

NICHELINO 03.18.361)

OSELLA AURORA - LONGO IRIS - MURANO MARTINA - STAFANO VANESSA

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L. 03.23.192)

PETRIN IRENE - PIZZI GIORGIA - MOSCA SOFIA - SCHETTINO DENISE

UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 03.24.963)

COUCOURDE EMMA - ROSTAN FRANCESCA - AMATULLI VIOLA - DAMIANO RACHELE

SISPORT 03.30.724)

PEZZO LINDA - PADOVANI NOA - PILLONI AGNESE - SIBIO AURORA

UISP RIVER BORGARO 03.35.695)

ALPIGNANO SARA - SPRINGOLO BEATRICE - CHIOLO ELISA - PAGLIARULO ILARIA

SA.FA. 2000 03.39.426)

UTILI GAIA - PRESTIA MATILDE - BELLONI CHIARA - SEVERGNINI ALICE

SEBASTOPOLI 03.40.907)

MACCARIO SARA - DICOSTA GIORGIA - PERNICE CARLOTTA - PIZZUTO GIULIA

FILGUD 03.44.158)

MACAGNINO ALICE - FORNASERO CECILIA - RICCOBENE FRANCESCA - CHEN WEN

OASI LAURA VICUNA 03.45.589)

CUCCORESE CLAUDIA - PERSEU LUDOVICA - MASSOLA ALICE - MOLINO SOFIA

AQUATICA TORINO 03.52.3010)

BISCUOLA EMMA - ROSSI SABRINA - NEIROTTI SARA - PAOLIN REBECCA

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

STAFFETTA 4X50 MISTI MASCHI ES. - C

Pos.

GARA 12 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

UISP RIVER BORGARO 02.57.411)

RENALDIN GIANLUCA - FACELLI ANDREA - OZELLA STEFANO - CAPUTO ANDREA

OASI LAURA VICUNA 03.00.792)

TOCCO DAVIDE - SCORNAVACCHE DANIELE - INCARNATO SAMUEL - COSTA GIORGIO

SA.FA. 2000 03.09.373)

MANFRINO ALESSANDRO - ZANI RICCARDO - COCHIOR CRISTIAN MARIUS - RAVIOLA VITTORIO

NICHELINO 03.09.524)

DI FRANCO SAMUELE - RENELLA GIOVANNI - TOMATIS PEERAWIT - SCHELLEMBAUM FRANCESCO

AQUATICA TORINO 03.12.505)

BASSI MATTEO - FERRARIS MICHELE - CALCAGNO LUCA - MELIADO' NOAH

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L. 03.13.066)

SANTORO ALESSANDRO - GENESIO GABRIELE - ORLANDINI EDOARDO - FELICANI EDOARDO

UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 03.14.217)

DURANDO GIULIO MASSIMO - AIMAR FEDERICO - LISI ALESSANDRO - NEBIOLO ALBERTO

SISPORT 03.15.738)

SANGILLES ANDREA - PIZZO MATTIA - CUTRULLA' ALESSIO - PIERDOMENICO MATTEO

SOCIALE SPORT 03.16.459)

VARGIU RICCARDO - CAVACINI EDOARDO - MANEGLIA ALESSANDRO - VARGIU EDOARDO

SEBASTOPOLI 03.17.9010)

FERRO SIMONE - CRETU FLAVIO - VALPREDA EDOARDO - VIBERTI FEDERICO

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 03.31.6111)

GROSSO MATTIA - DARDANELLO FILIPPO - ROELLO STEFANO - BUCCI GIACOMO
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

STAFFETTA 4X100 MISTI FEMMINE ES. - A

Pos.

GARA 13 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

NICHELINO 05.06.831)

VETRANO GIULIA - CAPPELLI GAIA - IUORIO FRANCESCA - DIBELLONIA ELISA

UISP RIVER BORGARO 05.11.742)

SPRINGOLO FRANCESCA - TRUCCO BEATRICE - LAURANO GIADA - DAVITO ALICE

OASI LAURA VICUNA 05.26.233)

BIANCA EMMA - NOVARA ALICE - PUPPI SOFIA - LENTI EMILY

SA.FA. 2000 05.26.734)

MANCINI CRISTINA - MAGALDI MIRIAM - MANCINI CHIARA - ORMEZZANO VITTORIA

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 05.32.035)

VALENTINO ALICE - MASUELLO BEATRICE - DEDELE DEA - QUARANTA SARA

GS VIGILI DEL FUOCO 
SALZA

05.35.746)

ANELLI BEATRICE - CARBONIO ANNA - SPATARO SOFIA - CIARLEGLIO ERIKA

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPE 05.57.787)

DE SARIO EMMA - BENAZZO ELENA - CORRADO ANNACHIARA - IMASSO BEATRICE

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L. 06.04.318)

CATANEA HELENA - CANAVESE MARTA - DE MARTINO NOEMI - MELLONI SOFIA

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA 
SPORT

06.18.519)

RICCI MARTINA - POGGIO PAOLA - SCIUTTO CAMILLA - PREVIGNANO JULIA FEDERICA

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

STAFFETTA 4X100 MISTI MASCHI ES. - A

Pos.

GARA 14 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

UISP RIVER BORGARO 04.48.761)

CIBRARIO ANDREA - FORNENGO NICOLA - LORENZI PIETRO - CARBONE GABRIELE

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 04.56.932)

PAROLA GIORDANO - RAVERA RICCARDO - CURTIS ANDREA - ROSSO SAMUELE

UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 05.04.243)

SASSO NICOLA - ALLEGRINI SIMONE - TAVERNITI FABIO - BOUVET CHRISTIAN

OASI LAURA VICUNA 05.08.164)

TOCCO NICOLO' - BIVONA VALERIO - COSTA RICCARDO - OTTENGA ALESSANDRO

NUOVO NC ALESSANDRIA 05.13.485)

PIPISTRELLO DENNIS - BOSCATO ALBERTO - RAMPA LIVIO - BERTOLOTTO FRANCESCO

SA.FA. 2000 05.13.496)

VENEZIA ALESSIO - MANCARDO LORENZO - VIVALDA DAVIDE - FRANCHINI ANDREA

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L. 05.17.797)

CASTAGNO ANDREA - GIANOGLIO GABRIELE - DE SIMONE ANDREA - QUARANTA FILIPPO

FILGUD 05.31.208)

CORNELIO EDOARDO - CAPPELLI MATTIA - GARINO FRANCESCO - LEMES DOS SANTOS FELIPE

GS VIGILI DEL FUOCO 
SALZA

05.34.269)

CIAVARELLA FRANCESCO - OZELLA ALESSANDRO - CAUSIN LORENZO - CALO' ALESSANDRO

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA 
SPORT

05.53.7210)

PREGNOLATO ANDREA - APPIANI STEFANO - FANTATO FEDERICO - QUERIN MATTEO

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - A

Pos.

GARA 1 / TURNO 2
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 
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UISP RIVER BORGAROLAURANO GIADA 01 12 111) 2004

OASI LAURA VICUNAPUPPI SOFIA 01 14 262) 2004

FILGUDPETTITI CARLOTTA 01 16 353) 2004

NICHELINOIUORIO FRANCESCA 01 19 404) 2005

SA.FA. 2000MANCINI CHIARA 01 22 775) 2005

UISP RIVER BORGARORASICCI GIULIA 01 28 126) 2004

ASD LIBERTAS IVREA NUOTOMANGANIELLO LUCREZIA 
SOFIA

01 29 267) 2005

OASI LAURA VICUNABELLANTONI SOPHIA 01 29 318) 2005

SA.FA. 2000GARA ELENA 01 33 479) 2004

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.DE MARTINO NOEMI 01 34 1610) 2004

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEIMASSO BEATRICE 01 43 5311) 2005

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOBASSINO RAFFAELLA Squalificatonc 2005

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - A

Pos.

GARA 2 / TURNO 2
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

VILLA BECCHI NUOTOALLEGRA SAMUELE 01 08 371) 2003

ASD LIBERTAS IVREA NUOTOOGGERI ENRICO 01 09 602) 2003

UISP RIVER BORGAROLORENZI PIETRO 01 10 203) 2003

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.DE SIMONE ANDREA 01 11 124) 2003

GS VIGILI DEL FUOCO SALZACAUSIN LORENZO 01 11 925) 2004

NUOVO NC ALESSANDRIARAMPA LIVIO 01 14 316) 2003

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOCURTIS ANDREA 01 14 877) 2004

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOROSSO SAMUELE 01 15 998) 2003

NICHELINOTORRESAN DAVIDE 01 16 809) 2003

UISP RIVER BORGAROZAGAROLO DAVIDE 01 17 6010) 2004

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOTAVERNITI FABIO 01 19 1911) 2004

SA.FA. 2000VIVALDA DAVIDE 01 22 0312) 2003

FILGUDCAPPELLI MATTIA 01 23 4113) 2003

NUOVO NC ALESSANDRIALORIATO ANDREA 01 29 6614) 2004

OASI LAURA VICUNAMULTARI SIMONE 01 32 4515) 2004

SOCIALE SPORTCOPERTINO LORENZO 01 37 0116) 2004

FILGUDGARINO FRANCESCO Squalificatonc 2004

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - C

Pos.

GARA 3 / TURNO 2
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

NICHELINOMURANO MARTINA 00 40 501) 2008

OASI LAURA VICUNAPERSEU LUDOVICA 00 40 622) 2008

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOAMATULLI VIOLA 00 45 963) 2008

AQUATICA TORINONEIROTTI SARA 00 49 544) 2008

SISPORTPILLONI AGNESE 00 50 045) 2008

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.PETRIN IRENE 00 50 346) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROCHIOLO ELISA 00 52 347) 2008

SEBASTOPOLIPIZZUTO GIULIA 00 52 428) 2008
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OASI LAURA VICUNAMASSOLA ALICE 00 53 459) 2008

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.MOSCA SOFIA 00 54 2210) 2008

SEBASTOPOLIBONACINA ANNA 00 55 3411) 2008

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOROSA GIULIA 00 56 5212) 2008

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOROSTAN FRANCESCA 00 57 1113) 2008

FILGUDRICCOBENE FRANCESCA 00 57 1214) 2008

FILGUDFORNASERO CECILIA 01 01 0615) 2008

SEBASTOPOLIPERNICE CARLOTTA 01 01 9216) 2008

SOCIALE SPORTSCATTONE ANGELICA 01 04 1017) 2009

SEBASTOPOLIMACCARIO SARA 01 06 7118) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROWILSON EMMA 01 07 5319) 2009

FILGUDNAVARRA NICOLE 01 07 9320) 2008

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOTUNDO SOFIA 01 09 1621) 2008

ASD LIBERTAS IVREA NUOTOLO FARO LARA 01 11 5722) 2008

SEBASTOPOLIVALPREDA VITTORIA 01 11 6123) 2008

ASD LIBERTAS IVREA NUOTOFUSCA' VIOLA 01 34 5324) 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - C

Pos.

GARA 4 / TURNO 2
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.ORLANDINI EDOARDO 00 42 391) 2007

UISP RIVER BORGARORENALDIN GIANLUCA 00 43 862) 2007

SISPORTCUTRULLA' ALESSIO 00 45 023) 2007

UISP RIVER BORGAROOZELLA STEFANO 00 45 124) 2007

OASI LAURA VICUNAINCARNATO SAMUEL 00 45 175) 2007

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOLISI ALESSANDRO 00 46 116) 2008

GS VIGILI DEL FUOCO SALZADE ANGELIS ALESSIO LUIGI 00 46 927) 2007

NICHELINOTOMATIS PEERAWIT 00 47 728) 2007

SOCIALE SPORTMANEGLIA ALESSANDRO 00 47 859) 2007

OASI LAURA VICUNATOCCO DAVIDE 00 48 0610) 2008

AQUATICA TORINOCALCAGNO LUCA 00 48 2311) 2007

UISP RIVER BORGAROFACELLI ANDREA 00 49 1412) 2007

OASI LAURA VICUNAFERRARIS MATTIA 00 50 0813) 2007

SEBASTOPOLIVIBERTI FEDERICO 00 51 6714) 2008

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOAIMAR FEDERICO 00 51 8515) 2007

SEBASTOPOLIVALPREDA EDOARDO 00 52 9916) 2007

SEBASTOPOLIARIANO ELIA 00 53 0417) 2007

SOCIALE SPORTVARGIU RICCARDO 00 55 6318) 2009

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOBOTTO MATTIA 00 58 7719) 2008

SEBASTOPOLISPAMPINATO DIEGO 00 59 4220) 2007

OASI LAURA VICUNAVITTONE SAMUELE 00 59 4721) 2007

SEBASTOPOLISEHITAJ ALESSIO 01 01 3822) 2007

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.GAI PAOLO 01 01 6723) 2008

SISPORTBRAN GIORGIO RICCARDO 01 02 9924) 2007

Pagina 16



SEBASTOPOLICRETU FLAVIO 01 04 8925) 2007

AQUATICA TORINOMELIADO' NOAH 01 05 2926) 2008

SISPORTCOMIN JULIAN 01 08 1227) 2008

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOTAVERNITI LUCA 01 11 9228) 2008

SEBASTOPOLICARLETTI GABRIELE 01 12 6229) 2008

SEBASTOPOLIFERRO SIMONE Squalificatonc 2007

OASI LAURA VICUNAGORREA JACOPO Squalificatonc 2007

FILGUDIORI GIANMATTIA Squalificatonc 2008

SEBASTOPOLICHERVATIN FEDERICO Ritiratonc 2007

FILGUDLABRIOLA EMANUELE Ritiratonc 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - A

Pos.

GARA 5 / TURNO 2
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

ASD LIBERTAS IVREA NUOTOREGRUTO TOMALINO 
GIORGIA

01 04 351) 2005

OASI LAURA VICUNALENTI EMILY 01 05 172) 2004

VILLA BECCHI NUOTONARCHIALLI ANDREA MAIA 01 06 453) 2005

SA.FA. 2000ORMEZZANO VITTORIA 01 07 644) 2004

GS VIGILI DEL FUOCO SALZACIARLEGLIO ERIKA 01 08 195) 2004

NICHELINODIBELLONIA ELISA 01 08 776) 2005

UISP RIVER BORGAROTRUCCO BEATRICE 01 08 927) 2004

GS VIGILI DEL FUOCO SALZASPATARO SOFIA 01 08 978) 2004

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOPAUCIULLO MARTINA 01 11 329) 2004

NICHELINORIZZO GIORGIA 01 11 5110) 2005

UISP RIVER BORGARODAVITO MARIN ALICE 01 12 9511) 2005

GS VIGILI DEL FUOCO SALZAANELLI BEATRICE 01 14 9712) 2004

SA.FA. 2000MANCINI CRISTINA 01 15 1613) 2004

GS VIGILI DEL FUOCO SALZAPAPA SARA GIULIANA 01 15 7514) 2004

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANODEDELE DEA 01 17 3815) 2005

VILLA BECCHI NUOTOCOLOMBO MATILDE 01 18 8516) 2004

VILLA BECCHI NUOTOMUSATI GIADA 01 18 9917) 2005

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORTTONELLI LISA 01 19 9318) 2005

ASD LIBERTAS IVREA NUOTOMANGANIELLO LUCREZIA 
SOFIA

01 20 1619) 2005

NICHELINOORLANDO ILARIA 01 20 5520) 2005

AQUATICA TORINOZAPPIETRO LUDOVICA 01 20 5821) 2004

NICHELINOSIRACUSA SARA 01 20 6522) 2004

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOGAZZERA MICHELA 01 20 6723) 2005

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEDE SARIO EMMA 01 20 8224) 2005

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOFREILINO VITTORIA 01 20 8925) 2005

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOMONGE VERONICA 01 20 8925) 2005

GS VIGILI DEL FUOCO SALZANICOLELLO GIULIA 01 21 2327) 2005

VILLA BECCHI NUOTOGHANNADZADEH SHILA 01 21 4528) 2004

VILLA BECCHI NUOTOBARCELLINI CAMILLA 01 21 6429) 2005

Pagina 17



UISP PINEROLO NUOTOBONANSEA GIULIA 01 21 9630) 2005

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.MELLONI SOFIA 01 22 2631) 2005

UISP RIVER BORGARORASICCI GIULIA 01 22 6532) 2004

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEIMASSO BEATRICE 01 23 0233) 2005

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORTIGLINA GIORGIA 01 23 5634) 2004

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEAMATEIS FRANCESCA 01 25 1935) 2005

VILLA BECCHI NUOTOSIVIERO MARTA 01 25 1935) 2005

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEVERDUN BENEDETTA 01 25 4237) 2004

A.S.D. VALMAIRA PISCINEFORNASERO ENRICA 01 25 4538) 2004

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORTPREVIGNANO JULIA 
FEDERICA

01 25 6839) 2004

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORTPOGGIO PAOLA 01 25 9640) 2005

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPETROGU GIOVANNA 01 26 5541) 2005

SA.FA. 2000INFUSO CHIARA 01 26 7042) 2005

UISP RIVER BORGAROGENZANO BEATRICE 01 27 4243) 2005

GOLDEN TEAM A.S.D.PACETTI ALICE 01 27 4744) 2005

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORTSCOZZARO MARTINA 01 27 7945) 2004

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.CANAVESE MARTA 01 28 5546) 2005

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPESPOTO MATILDE 01 28 9947) 2005

UISP RIVER BORGAROGIUGNO MARTINA 01 29 4148) 2005

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOBASSINO RAFFAELLA 01 30 2149) 2005

SA.FA. 2000FELLECA CAMILLA 01 30 3350) 2005

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPECAZZOLA ARIANNA 01 31 8051) 2005

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOSASSO GLORIA 01 33 5652) 2005

SA.FA. 2000ORMEZZANO MATILDE 01 36 3153) 2004

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANODURBIANO ISABELLA 01 37 2154) 2005

FILGUDMURA FEDERICA 01 37 5855) 2004

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORTRICCI MARTINA 01 38 0556) 2005

FILGUDTURDO ANGELICA 01 47 7557) 2005

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - A

Pos.

GARA 6 / TURNO 2
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

UISP RIVER BORGAROCIBRARIO ANDREA 01 00 551) 2003

VILLA BECCHI NUOTOALLEGRA SAMUELE 01 00 912) 2003

SA.FA. 2000FRANCHINI ANDREA 01 02 153) 2003

A.S.D. VALMAIRA PISCINEMACARIO GABRIELE 01 05 674) 2003

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOTAVERNITI FABIO 01 06 755) 2004

GS VIGILI DEL FUOCO SALZACAUSIN LORENZO 01 06 776) 2004

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOBOUVET CHRISTIAN 01 07 207) 2004

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOROSSO SAMUELE 01 07 348) 2003

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOCURTIS ANDREA 01 07 719) 2004

ASD LIBERTAS IVREA NUOTOSPEDIACCI SIMONE 01 07 7310) 2004

SA.FA. 2000VIVALDA DAVIDE 01 07 8811) 2003

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOPAROLA GIORDANO 01 08 1112) 2003
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FILGUDCORNELIO EDOARDO 01 08 1413) 2003

AQUATICA TORINONEIROTTI SIMONE 01 08 3014) 2003

SA.FA. 2000MANCARDO LORENZO 01 08 4615) 2003

SA.FA. 2000VENEZIA ALESSIO 01 09 4716) 2003

AQUATICA TORINODROGO DE IACOVO 
VITTORIO

01 09 7017) 2003

NICHELINOTORRESAN DAVIDE 01 09 7418) 2003

NUOVO NC ALESSANDRIAPIPISTRELLO DENNIS 01 10 2719) 2003

VILLA BECCHI NUOTOVERCELLOTTI TOMMASO 01 10 3820) 2004

SA.FA. 2000LOMBARDI GABRIELE 01 11 3721) 2003

NICHELINOGUERRA TOMAS 01 11 4022) 2004

UISP RIVER BORGAROGENZANO FRANCESCO 01 11 7123) 2003

UISP RIVER BORGAROGERMANO NICOLO' 01 11 9624) 2003

AQUATICA TORINOCAPITOLO EMANUELE 01 12 0425) 2003

UISP RIVER BORGAROCASTELLAZZO MATTIA 01 12 5526) 2004

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOBOCHICCHIO NICOLO' 01 12 9127) 2003

UISP PINEROLO NUOTODIANO SAMUEL 01 13 1528) 2003

UISP RIVER BORGAROCHIMIRRI SIMONE 01 13 1629) 2004

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORTFANTATO FEDERICO 01 13 4330) 2004

OASI LAURA VICUNADE GIROLAMO MATTIA 01 13 4631) 2003

OASI LAURA VICUNACOSTA RICCARDO 01 13 6832) 2004

NUOVO NC ALESSANDRIABERTOLOTTO FRANCESCO 01 14 5633) 2003

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.CASTAGNO ANDREA 01 14 7034) 2003

VILLA BECCHI NUOTODESIMONE MATTEO 01 14 7735) 2004

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORTQUERIN MATTEO 01 16 3636) 2003

SA.FA. 2000LANFRANCO GIONATA 01 16 4237) 2003

UISP RIVER BORGAROTURLETTO LORENZO 01 16 7538) 2004

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPERIPULLONE LORENZO 01 17 6639) 2004

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORTPREGNOLATO ANDREA 01 18 0940) 2003

FILGUDGRANITO ANDREA 01 18 3741) 2003

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.QUARANTA FILIPPO 01 18 3741) 2004

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOLOMBARDI EDOARDO 01 19 2643) 2004

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOORTU FEDERICO 01 19 6844) 2004

GS VIGILI DEL FUOCO SALZAOZELLA ALESSANDRO 01 20 3545) 2004

NUOVO NC ALESSANDRIABOSCATO ALBERTO 01 20 9046) 2004

UISP RIVER BORGAROINCORONATO MATTEO 01 21 0547) 2004

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORTFERRARI GIACOMO 01 22 3048) 2004

AQUATICA TORINOBASAGLIA FEDERICO 01 22 5649) 2003

GS VIGILI DEL FUOCO SALZACIAVARELLA FRANCESCO 01 24 8650) 2004

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOTRIPALDI FRANCESCO 01 24 8751) 2003

SA.FA. 2000SANTORO LORENZO 01 25 5352) 2004

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOMARCONETTO PIERPAOLO 01 25 8353) 2003

NUOVO NC ALESSANDRIALORIATO ANDREA 01 27 3254) 2004

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORTHAN YI ITALO 01 27 9655) 2004
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NICHELINOGALIANO GABRIEL 01 28 9256) 2004

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOARTUSO THOMAS 01 29 9157) 2004

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORTAPPIANI STEFANO 01 31 8458) 2004

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORTPAVANELLO MARCO 01 32 0159) 2003

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOTRIPALDI MICHELE Squalificatonc 2003

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - C

Pos.

GARA 7 / TURNO 2
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

SISPORTSIBIO AURORA 00 38 981) 2008

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.PIZZI GIORGIA 00 42 232) 2008

SEBASTOPOLIPIZZUTO GIULIA 00 42 893) 2008

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.MOSCA SOFIA 00 43 434) 2008

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.PETRIN IRENE 00 44 305) 2008

AQUATICA TORINOROSSI SABRINA 00 44 746) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROPAGLIARULO ILARIA 00 45 427) 2008

NICHELINOSTAFANO VANESSA 00 45 658) 2008

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOCOUCOURDE EMMA 00 45 829) 2008

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOBARLETTA VALERIA 00 46 0010) 2008

OASI LAURA VICUNAMASSOLA ALICE 00 46 1211) 2008

NICHELINOOSELLA AURORA 00 46 3612) 2008

SA.FA. 2000UTILI GAIA 00 46 3813) 2008

NICHELINOIONITA IOANA 00 46 5014) 2008

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.SCHETTINO DENISE 00 47 9715) 2008

SA.FA. 2000ROSSI CATERINA 00 48 1016) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROMORARU JESSICA 00 48 1317) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROCHIOLO ELISA 00 48 6018) 2008

FILGUDCHEN WEN 00 49 3419) 2008

NICHELINORUSU THEODORA CAMELIA 00 49 3419) 2008

NICHELINOLONGO IRIS 00 49 7521) 2008

SOCIALE SPORTSCATTONE ANGELICA 00 49 8222) 2009

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.COLLACCHI GRETA MARIE 00 50 2623) 2009

UISP RIVER BORGAROFRASCIONE NOEMI 00 50 6424) 2009

SISPORTGIACHINO SILVIA 00 50 8325) 2008

SISPORTLAMORTE ANITA 00 50 9526) 2008

SISPORTPADOVANI NOA 00 51 1927) 2008

NICHELINOMALANO MICHELA 00 51 2128) 2008

SEBASTOPOLIDICOSTA GIORGIA 00 51 3129) 2009

SEBASTOPOLIBENZIO MATILDE 00 51 5730) 2008

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOTANCAU ALEXIA 00 51 7731) 2008

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.AUBRY MATILDE 00 51 8532) 2008

SA.FA. 2000SEVERGNINI ALICE 00 52 6333) 2009

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.QUARANTA VIOLA 00 52 8834) 2008

SEBASTOPOLIBONACINA ANNA 00 53 2235) 2008
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UISP PINEROLO NUOTOMAURINO ALESSANDRA 00 53 3236) 2008

NICHELINOALBIS BEATRICE 00 53 3537) 2008

SEBASTOPOLIBRAMOSO BENEDETTA 00 53 7138) 2008

AQUATICA TORINOBISCUOLA EMMA 00 53 9339) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROBERTOLDO VITTORIA 00 53 9940) 2008

NICHELINOPAGANO LAURA STELLA 00 54 5641) 2009

NICHELINOAMORUSO MARTINA 00 55 0342) 2009

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOVINÇON SARA 00 55 1743) 2009

ASD LIBERTAS IVREA NUOTOLO FARO LARA 00 55 2044) 2008

FILGUDNAVARRA NICOLE 00 55 6945) 2008

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.MINERVINI GIADA 00 55 7846) 2009

SISPORTCANI FRANCESCA 00 56 1647) 2009

ASD LIBERTAS IVREA NUOTOFUSCA' VIOLA 00 56 2148) 2008

FILGUDSCAPINELLO GIULIA 00 56 3149) 2009

SISPORTBALDOVIN ELENA 00 56 7050) 2008

NICHELINOMANOSPERTI SILVIA 00 57 4351) 2009

NICHELINOCIANO CLOE 00 57 5852) 2008

FILGUDMACAGNINO ALICE 00 57 8953) 2008

SA.FA. 2000MARTINA ISABELLA 00 57 9754) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGARODI NAPOLI MIRIAM 00 58 9455) 2008

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOMAULUCCI SARA 00 59 1956) 2008

FILGUDSMEDILE ANITA 00 59 3857) 2009

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.COLOSINI AURORA 00 59 5658) 2008

SISPORTMIGNONE ALESSIA 01 00 0559) 2009

AQUATICA TORINOSARACENO MELISSA 01 01 9460) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROWILSON EMMA 01 02 2561) 2009

NICHELINOCODREANU DELIA IOANA 01 02 7062) 2009

SISPORTCHIAMBERLANDO 
REBECCA

01 02 8463) 2009

FILGUDSCHEMBARI CHIARA 01 03 1764) 2008

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOCOLLA LUCREZIA 01 03 5465) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROMANCINO ANNA 01 03 5566) 2009

SEBASTOPOLIVALPREDA VITTORIA 01 03 9167) 2008

AQUATICA TORINOPAOLIN REBECCA 01 04 1968) 2008

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.CIRIGILANO SHERINE 01 04 6769) 2009

SA.FA. 2000PRESTIA MATILDE 01 05 2570) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROMOIA ALLEGRA 01 05 4171) 2009

UISP RIVER BORGARODIFONZO MARTINA 01 07 5272) 2008

FILGUDMERLO GINEVRA 01 07 5673) 2009

OASI LAURA VICUNAPRINETTO ILARIA 01 09 5674) 2010

FILGUDPIETROBON VALENTINA 01 10 2775) 2009

FILGUDGIULIANO GRETA 01 10 5776) 2009

SISPORTBREZZA BEATRICE 01 12 1377) 2009

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOGHEDDO CLARISSA 01 15 0978) 2009
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AQUATICA TORINODI BARBORA ALICE 01 15 7679) 2009

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOGUGLIELMOTTO VIRGINIA 01 17 0080) 2009

OASI LAURA VICUNAGIOVALE ALET ILENIA 01 17 9681) 2009

FILGUDOLIVA MARTA 01 19 6482) 2009

FILGUDBERRUTI EMMA 01 22 1083) 2009

OASI LAURA VICUNAMANCUSO SOFIA Ritiratonc 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - C

Pos.

GARA 8 / TURNO 2
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

GOLDEN TEAM A.S.D.KORMENDI KIM KAMERON 00 36 251) 2007

UISP RIVER BORGARORENALDIN GIANLUCA 00 37 302) 2007

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.ORLANDINI EDOARDO 00 37 313) 2007

OASI LAURA VICUNASCORNAVACCHE DANIELE 00 37 824) 2007

SISPORTCUTRULLA' ALESSIO 00 38 085) 2007

AQUATICA TORINOBASSI MATTEO 00 38 426) 2007

UISP RIVER BORGAROCAPUTO ANDREA 00 38 507) 2007

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.SANTORO ALESSANDRO 00 39 018) 2008

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.GENESIO GABRIELE 00 39 179) 2007

OASI LAURA VICUNACOSTA GIORGIO 00 40 1410) 2007

NICHELINORENELLA GIOVANNI 00 40 4111) 2007

SISPORTSANGILLES ANDREA 00 40 4111) 2008

NICHELINOVIANO MATTEO 00 40 4713) 2007

SOCIALE SPORTVARGIU EDOARDO 00 40 7514) 2007

NICHELINOROSSI ALESSANDRO 00 40 8815) 2007

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORTGARAVELLI STEFANO 00 41 5016) 2007

OASI LAURA VICUNATOCCO DAVIDE 00 41 9617) 2008

NICHELINOSCHELLENBAUM 
FRANCESCO

00 42 0918) 2007

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOBUCCI GIACOMO 00 42 1519) 2007

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEDEGERATU ALESSANDRO 00 42 4520) 2007

SOCIALE SPORTMANEGLIA ALESSANDRO 00 43 0021) 2007

UISP RIVER BORGAROROMITO DIEGO 00 43 2622) 2007

AQUATICA TORINOFERRARIS MICHELE 00 43 6623) 2007

NICHELINOCELANO DAVIDE 00 43 8124) 2007

OASI LAURA VICUNACIAVUCCO MATTIA 00 43 8225) 2008

SEBASTOPOLIARIANO ELIA 00 44 0626) 2007

NICHELINODI FRANCO SAMUELE 00 44 1627) 2007

SEBASTOPOLIVALPREDA EDOARDO 00 44 2328) 2007

OASI LAURA VICUNAANDREOTTI RUBEN 00 44 3029) 2007

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOROELLO STEFANO 00 44 4330) 2007

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORTBORIS EMANUELE 00 44 5231) 2007

UISP PINEROLO NUOTODURANDO GIULIO 
MASSIMO

00 44 5732) 2007

SA.FA. 2000CORTONA FILIPPO 00 44 7933) 2007
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SISPORTPIERDOMENICO MATTEO 00 44 8234) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROFERRARI ALESSANDRO 00 45 0935) 2007

SEBASTOPOLIROMEO LORENZO 00 45 1436) 2007

OASI LAURA VICUNAZANNIER RUBEN 00 45 2337) 2009

SA.FA. 2000RAVIOLA VITTORIO 00 45 4338) 2008

UISP PINEROLO NUOTONEBIOLO ALBERTO 00 45 5339) 2008

GS VIGILI DEL FUOCO SALZAFENOGLIO PIETRO 00 45 9440) 2007

NICHELINONARDONE CORRADO 00 46 3041) 2007

GS VIGILI DEL FUOCO SALZAGERMANA FABIO 00 46 5642) 2007

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEDEGIORGIS PIETRO 00 46 6143) 2007

SA.FA. 2000MANFRINO ALESSANDRO 00 46 8044) 2007

UISP RIVER BORGAROCUTAIA VINCENZO 00 46 8445) 2008

OASI LAURA VICUNAIVANOVICI LUCA 00 47 0246) 2009

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.PIEROBON ALESSANDRO 00 47 1747) 2009

NICHELINOFARFAGLIA SIMONE 00 47 2548) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROBOSSETTO SAMUELE 00 47 3049) 2007

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOBOTTO MATTIA 00 47 3850) 2008

AQUATICA TORINOMODARELLI ENRICO 00 47 4551) 2007

AQUATICA TORINOMELIADO' NOAH 00 47 4952) 2008

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.GAI PAOLO 00 47 7253) 2008

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEBARRIENTOS LEONARDO 00 47 7554) 2007

SEBASTOPOLISEHITAJ ALESSIO 00 47 8155) 2007

SOCIALE SPORTCAVACINI EDOARDO 00 48 0256) 2008

SEBASTOPOLIVIBERTI FEDERICO 00 48 0857) 2008

SISPORTPICCO ALESSIO 00 48 3858) 2008

FILGUDVANNI SAMUEL 00 48 4559) 2007

NICHELINOSMALDONE GABRIELE 
DOMENICO

00 48 8960) 2008

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANODARDANELLO FILIPPO 00 48 9361) 2007

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.ROLANDO ANDREA 00 48 9361) 2008

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOARTUSO CAROL 00 48 9963) 2008

NICHELINOPANDULLO ALESSANDRO 00 49 3064) 2008

NICHELINOFRACCASCIA LORENZO 00 49 9965) 2008

AQUATICA TORINODI GENNARO FRANCESCO 00 50 5366) 2007

SA.FA. 2000STOICA IANIS 00 50 5767) 2008

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.FELICANI EDOARDO 00 50 6468) 2008

SISPORTCOMIN JULIAN 00 50 6769) 2008

NICHELINOAGOSTARA GABRIELE 00 50 8370) 2009

OASI LAURA VICUNACONIDI GABRIELE 00 51 0671) 2007

NICHELINOFERRIO LUCA 00 51 1672) 2007

SA.FA. 2000FLECCHIA ENRICO 00 51 1773) 2007

AQUATICA TORINOBARALIS LEONARDO 00 51 4374) 2008

SOCIALE SPORTVARGIU RICCARDO 00 51 5375) 2009

SA.FA. 2000DELNEVO NICOLO' 00 52 0876) 2008
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SEBASTOPOLICARLETTI GABRIELE 00 52 3177) 2008

FILGUDIORI GIANMATTIA 00 52 4578) 2008

AQUATICA TORINOGAI MATTIA 00 52 6379) 2007

SEBASTOPOLICHERVATIN FEDERICO 00 52 7080) 2007

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOTAVERNITI LUCA 00 52 7981) 2008

NICHELINOROTA FEDERICO 00 53 0782) 2007

SEBASTOPOLITOSO LEONARDO 00 53 4983) 2009

SA.FA. 2000SANTORO EDOARDO 00 53 6484) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROESPOSITO SAMUELE 00 53 7485) 2009

SEBASTOPOLIALOSI LEONARDO 00 53 8886) 2007

UISP RIVER BORGAROAUTIERO MARIAN 00 53 8886) 2007

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOCARLE RICCARDO 00 54 1488) 2007

SEBASTOPOLIPETRANTONI DARIO 00 54 3989) 2007

UISP RIVER BORGARODE VITA RICCARDO 00 55 1890) 2008

FILGUDSONCIN SAMUELE 00 55 8591) 2009

SA.FA. 2000ZACCAGNINO MARCO 00 55 9892) 2009

SISPORTBRAN GIORGIO RICCARDO 00 56 4893) 2007

AQUATICA TORINOGALLERO NICOLA 00 56 5294) 2007

SEBASTOPOLIHRISCA GIORGIO 00 57 3095) 2008

AQUATICA TORINOPOTENZA FRANCESCO 00 57 8996) 2008

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOPLESCAN ALEXANDRU 00 57 9597) 2008

UISP PINEROLO NUOTONUVOLI FILIPPO 00 58 4498) 2008

ASD LIBERTAS IVREA NUOTOMOSSO LORENZO 00 58 5399) 2007

SA.FA. 2000LOMBARDI JACOPO 00 58 70100) 2007

AQUATICA TORINOPEZZOLI CRISTIAN 00 58 78101) 2007

SEBASTOPOLITOCCO FRANCESCO 00 58 83102) 2008

AQUATICA TORINOROSSO TOMMASO 00 59 14103) 2009

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOMUSU RICCARDO 00 59 20104) 2008

NICHELINOCIVALE ANTONIO 01 01 02105) 2008

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOBAIMA ALESSANDRO 01 01 43106) 2007

AQUATICA TORINOFERRARI LORENZO 01 04 77107) 2008

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOPAVEL ALESSANDRO 01 05 31108) 2007

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOCOUCOURDE MATTIA 01 05 65109) 2008

SISPORTSOCCO FEDERICO 01 05 98110) 2008

SISPORTVIAZZO FILIPPO 01 06 48111) 2008

AQUATICA TORINOFISCHETTI LUCA 01 07 63112) 2007

SEBASTOPOLIMUKERJEC GIULIO 01 07 71113) 2007

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.PONZIO MATTEO 01 08 21114) 2008

ASD LIBERTAS IVREA NUOTOPERFETTI ENEA 01 11 25115) 2008

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOPASCHETTO FILIPPO 01 11 54116) 2007

OASI LAURA VICUNAPALUCCIO FRANCESCO 01 13 71117) 2009

FILGUDGANDOLFO ALESSIO 01 16 08118) 2009

AQUATICA TORINOAMORUSO FEDERICO 01 16 97119) 2009

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOTRUCCO LORENZO 01 17 30120) 2008
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UISP PINEROLO NUOTOVUERICH TOMMASO Ritiratonc 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

200 MISTI FEMMINE ES. - A

Pos.

GARA 9 / TURNO 2
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

SA.FA. 2000ORMEZZANO VITTORIA 02 43 831) 2004

OASI LAURA VICUNAPUPPI SOFIA 02 44 612) 2004

UISP RIVER BORGAROSPRINGOLO FRANCESCA 02 53 033) 2004

NICHELINOCAPPELLI GAIA 02 53 994) 2005

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOPAUCIULLO MARTINA 02 54 615) 2004

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOBERGER AGNESE LUCIA 02 57 916) 2004

SA.FA. 2000MAGALDI MIRIAM 02 59 547) 2004

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.CATANEA HELENA 03 00 318) 2004

SA.FA. 2000MANCINI CHIARA 03 02 869) 2005

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORTSCIUTTO CAMILLA 03 05 1510) 2005

GS VIGILI DEL FUOCO SALZACARBONIO ANNA 03 09 5411) 2005

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOFREILINO VITTORIA 03 25 8412) 2005

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANOQUARANTA SARA Squalificatonc 2004

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

200 MISTI MASCHI ES. - A

Pos.

GARA 10 / TURNO 2
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

ASD LIBERTAS IVREA NUOTOOGGERI ENRICO 02 29 341) 2003

OASI LAURA VICUNABIVONA VALERIO 02 29 892) 2003

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOALLEGRINI SIMONE 02 34 813) 2003

UISP RIVER BORGAROCARBONE GABRIELE 02 39 354) 2003

UISP RIVER BORGAROGUSSONE SIMONE 02 41 305) 2004

UISP RIVER BORGAROLORENZI PIETRO 02 42 806) 2003

GS VIGILI DEL FUOCO SALZACALO' ALESSANDRO 02 42 847) 2003

UISP RIVER BORGARODELLAGIOVAMPAOLA 
SAMUELE

02 45 788) 2004

UISP RIVER BORGAROCHIMIRRI SIMONE 02 54 849) 2004

FILGUDLEMES DOS SANTOS FELIPE 02 55 4610) 2003

OASI LAURA VICUNACOSTA RICCARDO 02 57 2211) 2004

SA.FA. 2000LOMBARDI GABRIELE 03 02 1112) 2003

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.GIANOGLIO GABRIELE 03 03 0813) 2004

UISP PINEROLO NUOTOTUNDO FRANCESCO 03 05 0914) 2004

GS VIGILI DEL FUOCO SALZAOZELLA ALESSANDRO 03 07 1215) 2004

OASI LAURA VICUNAPRINETTO NICCOLO' 03 07 4416) 2004

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

STAFFETTA 4X50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - C

Pos.

GARA 11 / TURNO 2
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

NICHELINO 02.55.831)

STAFANO VANESSA - MURANO MARTINA - IONITA IOANA - OSELLA AURORA

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L. 02.58.642)

PETRIN IRENE - MOSCA SOFIA - SCHETTINO DENISE - PIZZI GIORGIA
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SISPORT 02.59.043)

SIBIO AURORA - PILLONI AGNESE - GIACHINO SILVIA - PADOVANI NOA

UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 03.07.104)

DAMIANO RACHELE - ROSA GIULIA - COUCOURDE EMMA - AMATULLI VIOLA

SA.FA. 2000 03.10.855)

ROSSI CATERINA - SEVERGNINI ALICE - UTILI GAIA - BELLONI CHIARA

SEBASTOPOLI 03.16.746)

PIZZUTO GIULIA - PERNICE CARLOTTA - BENZIO MATILDE - DICOSTA GIORGIA

UISP RIVER BORGARO 03.19.117)

CHIOLO ELISA - BERTOLDO VITTORIA - MORARU JESSICA - PAGLIARULO ILARIA

AQUATICA TORINO 03.21.238)

NEIROTTI SARA - ROSSI SABRINA - BISCUOLA EMMA - PAOLIN REBECCA

FILGUD 03.32.419)

RICCOBENE FRANCESCA - FORNASERO CECILIA - NAVARRA NICOLE - CHEN WEN

OASI LAURA VICUNA 03.36.0110)

MASSOLA ALICE - MOLINO SOFIA - GIOVALE ALET ILENIA - PERSEU LUDOVICA

NICHELINO 03.42.45fg

PAGANO LAURA STELLA - MANOSPERTI SILVIA - CODREANU DELIA IOANA - AMORUSO MARTINA

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

STAFFETTA 4X50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - C

Pos.

GARA 12 / TURNO 2
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

UISP RIVER BORGARO 02.40.061)

RENALDIN GIANLUCA - OZELLA STEFANO - FACELLI ANDREA - CAPUTO ANDREA

OASI LAURA VICUNA 02.41.732)

INCARNATO SAMUEL - COSTA GIORGIO - TOCCO DAVIDE - SCORNAVACCHE DANIELE

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L. 02.47.323)

SANTORO ALESSANDRO - ROLANDO ANDREA - GENESIO GABRIELE - ORLANDINI EDOARDO

NICHELINO 02.47.734)

RENELLA GIOVANNI - ROSSI ALESSANDRO - VIANO MATTEO - SCHELLEMBAUM FRANCESCO

UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 02.48.575)

AIMAR FEDERICO - DURANDO GIULIO MASSIMO - NEBIOLO ALBERTO - LISI ALESSANDRO

SA.FA. 2000 02.52.116)

COCHIOR CRISTIAN MARIUS - CORTONA FILIPPO - RAVIOLA VITTORIO - ZANI RICCARDO

SISPORT 02.54.717)

SANGILLES ANDREA - PICCO ALESSIO - PIERDOMENICO MATTEO - CUTRULLA' ALESSIO

SEBASTOPOLI 02.57.498)

VALPREDA EDOARDO - ARIANO ELIA - FERRO SIMONE - VIBERTI FEDERICO

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 02.58.669)

ROELLO STEFANO - BOTTO MATTIA - DARDANELLO FILIPPO - BUCCI GIACOMO

AQUATICA TORINO 02.58.9310)

BASSI MATTEO - FERRARIS MICHELE - CALCAGNO LUCA - MODARELLI ENRICO

SOCIALE SPORT 03.05.2611)

CAVACINI EDOARDO - VARGIU EDOARDO - VARGIU RICCARDO - MANEGLIA ALESSANDRO

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPE 03.16.1712)

DEGERATU ALESSANDRO - BARRIENTOS LEONARDO - ZANARDI GIACOMO - DEGIORGIS PIETRO

NICHELINO 03.20.21fg

AGOSTARA GABRIELE - FARFAGLIA SIMONE - PANDULLO ALESSANDRO - SMALDONE GABRIELE DOMENICO

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

STAFFETTA 4X100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - A

Pos.

GARA 13 / TURNO 2
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 
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UISP RIVER BORGARO 04.38.851)

LAURANO GIADA - TRUCCO BEATRICE - SPRINGOLO FRANCESCA - DAVITO ALICE

GS VIGILI DEL FUOCO 
SALZA

04.47.402)

SPATARO SOFIA - PAPA SARA - ANELLI BEATRICE - CIARLEGLIO ERIKA

OASI LAURA VICUNA 04.49.503)

LENTI EMILY - PUPPI SOFIA - BIANCA EMMA - NOVARA ALICE

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 04.50.204)

VALENTINO ALICE - DEDELE DEA - MONGE VERONICA - QUARANTA SARA

SA.FA. 2000 04.54.885)

MANCINI CRISTINA - MAGALDI MIRIAM - MANCINI CHIARA - ORMEZZANO VITTORIA

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L. 05.27.786)

CATANEA HELENA - DE MARTINO NOEMI - CANAVESE MARTA - MELLONI SOFIA

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPE 05.30.627)

CORRADO ANNACHIARA - DE SARIO EMMA - TROGU GIOVANNA - IMASSO BEATRICE

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA 
SPORT

05.39.958)

TONELLI LISA - IGLINA GIORGIA - SCOZZARO MARTINA - PREVIGNANO JULIA FEDERICA

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPE 06.04.12fg

CAZZOLA ARIANNA - VERDUN BENEDETTA - SPOTO MATILDE - AMATEIS FRANCESCA

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

STAFFETTA 4X100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - A

Pos.

GARA 14 / TURNO 2
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

UISP RIVER BORGARO 04.18.951)

CIBRARIO ANDREA - CARBONE GABRIELE - LORENZI PIETRO - FORNENGO NICOLA

UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 04.27.682)

RAVERA RICCARDO - PAROLA GIORDANO - CURTIS ANDREA - ROSSO SAMUELE

SA.FA. 2000 04.28.733)

MANCARDO LORENZO - FRANCHINI ANDREA - VIVALDA DAVIDE - VENEZIA ALESSIO

UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 04.31.484)

ALLEGRINI SIMONE - BOUVET CHRISTIAN - SASSO NICOLA - TAVERNITI FABIO

OASI LAURA VICUNA 04.33.865)

OTTENGA ALESSANDRO - BIVONA VALERIO - COSTA RICCARDO - TOCCO NICOLO'

FILGUD 04.46.756)

CORNELIO EDOARDO - CAPPELLI MATTIA - GARINO FRANCESCO - LEMES DOS SANTOS FELIPE

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L. 04.46.867)

DE SIMONE ANDREA - CASTAGNO ANDREA - GIANOGLIO GABRIELE - QUARANTA FILIPPO

AQUATICA TORINO 04.47.948)

CAPITOLO EMANUELE - NEIROTTI SIMONE - DROGO DE IACOVO VITTORIO - BASAGLIA \ FEDERICO

NUOVO NC ALESSANDRIA 04.52.659)

PIPISTRELLO DENNIS - BOSCATO ALBERTO - BERTOLOTTO FRANCESCO - RAMPA LIVIO

GS VIGILI DEL FUOCO 
SALZA

04.58.2610)

CALO' ALESSANDRO - CAUSIN LORENZO - CIAVARELLA FRANCESCO - OZELLA ALESSANDRO

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA 
SPORT

05.45.7311)

PREGNOLATO ANDREA - PAVANELLO MARCO - HAN YI ITALO - FERRARI GIACOMO
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